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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $30.50 $14.25 $16.25  0.27  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.27
20 SPOT Totals: $14.25 $30.50 $16.25 

5 $68.75 $18.50 $50.25  0.62  0.79  0.00CRISCASH

 0.62
CRISCASH Totals: $18.50 $68.75 $50.25 

8 $57.00 $0.00 $57.00  0.51  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.51
PENNY Totals: $0.00 $57.00 $57.00 

3 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 0.02
QUARTERK Totals: $0.25 $2.00 $1.75 

1 $58.75 $58.50 $0.25  0.53  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $607.25 $716.10 ($108.85)  5.44  0.84  0.05Regular

3 $1,359.75 $1,399.34 ($39.59)  12.19  0.83  0.10Regular

4 $544.50 $618.64 ($74.14)  4.88  0.81  0.04Regular

5 $435.25 $324.84 $110.41  3.90  0.70  0.03Regular

6 $298.90 $96.19 $202.71  2.68  0.70  0.02Regular

7 $212.25 $136.97 $75.28  1.90  0.67  0.01Regular

8 $217.50 $555.34 ($337.84)  1.95  0.66  0.01Regular

9 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $107.00 $104.28 $2.72  0.96  0.67  0.01Regular

11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $6.00 $25.00 ($19.00)  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 34.48
Regular Totals: $4,035.20 $3,847.15 ($188.05)

1 $1,233.10 $1,104.88 $128.22  11.05  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $2,916.10 $1,154.00 $1,762.10  26.13  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

3 $2,433.25 $1,726.80 $706.45  21.81  0.54  0.12SPOTLITE

4 $114.00 $17.30 $96.70  1.02  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $436.50 $709.30 ($272.80)  3.91  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 63.92
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,712.28 $7,132.95 $2,420.67 

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.18 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.18
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.61 100.00Grand Totals $11,158.35 $8,780.48 $2,377.87 
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